
Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2022 Joint Election 

May 7. 2022 Henderson 

STATISTICS 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee! Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Ballots Cast - Total 

Ballots Cast - Blank 

Voter Turnout -Total 

30 of 31 

oof 31 

30 of 31 

31 of 31 

0 

4,051 

3 

0.00% 

o 

o 

o 

31 

469 

o 

o 

o 

o 

31 

1,965 

30 

o 

30 

o 

1,617 

2 

Election Summary - 05/07/2022 20:43 PM Page 1 of 7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 



Summary Results Report 
2022 Joint Election 

May 7,2022 

STATE PROP 1 
Vote For1 

TOTAL Absentee ECirlyV0Vng ••.•. 

For 3,392 377 1,657 

Against 600 84 277 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Undervotes 57 7 30 

Contest Totals 4,049 468 1,964 

STATE PROP 2 
Vote For 1 

TOlAL 

For 3,486 

Against 532 

Overvotes o 

Undervotes 31 

Contest Totals 4,049 

Mayor - At Large City of Gun Barrel City 
Vote For 1 

TOT~L 

Zachary Kennedy 149 

David Skains 165 

Linda Rankin 197 

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 9 

Contest Totals 520 

376 1,712 

86 238 

o o 

6 14 

468 1,964 

Election 
Day 

1,358 

239 

0 

20 

1,617 

Electionpijy ....... 

1,398 

208 

o 

11 

1,617 

4 71 

14 90 

15 114 

o o 

34 276 

74 

61 

68 

o 

7 

210 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Henderson 

Election Summary - 05/0712022 20:43 PM Page 2 of 7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
2022 Joint Election 

May 7, 2022 Henderson" 

City Council, Place 2 Gun Barrel East 
Vote For 1 

:,~~l'~,,"~''::''';:..:' . ~"-':".' ' ..>' .., ~.: ._.' ;" :'~:r.t· :'" . ~ .,- : '.' 
:: : '.~~ /. :~:./:'t':~:,~·;i>;: ":". :",.;, ., ';':,' "j' i,····: '.", :.. ,.' ",'.'"\ .."r..-, ". ,,L 

TOJAL; .... ' ~~r~~:~~~i'~~":i~',~J~~:{
'.'-""-. ':. "; '-~-.. ':.<~ - '.,', 

Rita Evans 118 9 56 53 

Overvotes o o o o 

,Undervotes 16 4 4 8 

Contest Totals 134 13 60 61 

City Council, Place 4 Gun Barrel West 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL
~ .,.. 
I', . 

•.! 

Cindy Key 326 16 193 117 
""·1'" 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervotes 60 5 23 32 

Contest Totals 386 21 216 149 

City Council Member City of Chandler 
Vote For 3 ' 

~~.i.r"!..,:.:,,.:.:,.• ,~·,:;~,'.'~'~~;i;

~' i<;:.:.. - -

Lauren Fletcher-Kendrick 

Stacey Dickson 

Cy Ditzler 

Janeice Lunsford 

Charlie Stringer 

Conley Cade 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

232 

209 

86 

234 

151 

165 

0 

246 

1.323 

18 

6 

8 

22 

4 

7 

0 
", i 

40 

105 

139 

123 

50 

128 

98 

99 

0 

119 

756 

75 

80 

28 

84 

49 

59 

0 

87 

462 

'\ 

Election Summary - 05/07/2022 20:43 PM 
Report generated,~ith Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 

Page 3 of7 



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Henderson 

Summary Results Report 

2022 Joint Election 

May 7,2022 

Mayor City of Seven Points 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL. E~rlyVoting 
EI 

Skippy Waters 37 0 17 20 

Wanda Nichols 18 12 5 

Overvotes o 0 0 0 

Undervotes 2 0 2 0 

Contest Totals 57 31 25 

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Mabank ISO 
Vote For 1 ' 

TOTAL 

Dustin Conner 686 41 370 275 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervotes 128 16 67 45 

Contest Totals 814 57 437 320 

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Mabank ISO 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

Mikey Thompson 375 13 217 145 

Denise Mitchell 322 28 163 131 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervotes 117 16 57 44 

Contest Totals 814 57 437 320 

Election Summary - 05/07/2022 20:43 PM Page 4 of 7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 



Summary Results Report 

2022 Joint Election 

May 7,2022 

Board of Trustees, Place 3 Mabank ISO 
Vote For 1 

Robby Teague 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Proposition A Mabank ISO 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

FOR 

AGAINST 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

City Council City of Mabank 
Vote For 3 

TOTAL 

Gilbert Mitchell 

Derek Harrill 

Tyson Adams 

John Chappell 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

;:~:i:~_;:;:;~) 

Election 
[)ay 

674 39 365 270 

0 0 0 0 

140 18 72 50 

814 57 437 320 

,."t:"·';l:'·i' 

, ::·::,'t::\i) 

300 15 167 118 

502 40 263 199 

o o o o 

12 2 7 3 

814 57 437 320 

26 13 12 

26 0 15 11 

34 0 14 20 

33 0 17 16 

0 0 0 0 

40 2 25 13 

159 3 84 72 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Henderson 

Election Summary - 05/07/2022 20:43 PM Page 5 of 7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Henderson 

Summary Results Report 
2022 Joint Election 

May 7, 2022 

Proposition A Cross Roads ISO 
Vote For 1 

For 128 7 38 83 

Against 180 7 .77 96 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervotes o o 1 

Contest Totals 309 14 115 180 

Proposition B Cross Roads ISO 
Vote For 1 

For 103 6 32 65 

Against 204 8 83 113 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 2 0 0 2 

Contest Totals 309 14 115 180 

Proposition A Brownsboro ISO 
Vote For 1 

. >;:,C;:/"'~;"'" : . '.,!: i' ..:~ .:' . ;:",.",': ,:' 

TOTAL' . . ····'t:~,I; ~ir.~;~~~~{b;':~?f~:~~~n'::"·' 
":;::: ";:);'::: :", '.;.' .' ... ? ..:;;;. .:;~':' f..':;'"'' .;;.: X'-' ~ ;" 

For 620 33 360 227 

Against 653 83 292 278 

Overvotes o o / o o 

Undervotes 6 3 2 

Contest Totals 1,279 119 653 507 

Election Summary - 05/07/2022 _ 20:43 PM Page 6 of 7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 



UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

Henderson 

, 
Summary Results Report 
2022 Joint Election 

May 7, 2022 

Proposition A City of Athens 
Vote For 1 

FOR 280 53 141 86 
'.- .~"" -'- .. "-"-, 

AGAINST 167 25 88 54 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 11 5 5 

Contest Totals 458 83 234 141 

Trustee, District 7 TVCC 
Vote For 1 

. , 
~~. j.' -.. ,"', ~. ,.;.. 

tOf~t· 
.. 

Kevin Kilman 195 21 96 78 

Jerry Stone 241 40 95 106 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 128 19 57 52 

Contest Totals 564 80 248 236 

Election Summary ,. 05/07/2022 20:43 PM Page 7 of7 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 


