Summary Results Report 2022 Joint Election

May 7, 2022

Henderson

STATISTICS					
	TOTAL	Absentee Ea	riy voting	lection Day	
Election Day Precincts Reporting	30 of 31	0	0	30	
Precincts Complete	. 0 of 31	0	0	0	
Precincts Partially Reported	30 of 31	0	0	30	
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	31 of 31	31	31	0	
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	4,051	469	1,965	1,617	
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	1	2	
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%		error of the second		,

Henderson

May 7, 2022

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Ab	sentee Ear	ly Voting	lection Day	W-	
For	3,392	377	1,657	1,358		
Against	600	84	277	239		
Overvotes	0	0	0	0		
Undervotes	57	7	30	20		
Contest Totals	4,049	468	1,964	1,617	i.	γ

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	osentee Ear	[1] : 1일 및 제 등급 () [1]	ection Day
For	3,486	376	1,712	1,398
Against	532	86	238	208
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	31	6	14	11
Contest Totals	4,049	468	1,964	1,617

Mayor - At Large City of Gun Barrel City Vote For 1

	ТО	TAL Ab	sentee Earl	v Votina -	ection Day
Zachary Kennedy		149	4	7 1	74
David Skains		165	14	, 90	61
Linda Rankin		197	15	114	68
Overvotes		0	0	0	0
Undervotes		9	1	1	7
Contest Totals	,	520	34	276	210

Henderson

May 7, 2022

City Council, Place 2 Gun Barrel East

Vote For 1

그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그			ection Day	
118	9	56	53	•
0	0	0	0	
16	4	4	8	
134	13	60	61	
	TOTAL Abs	TOTAL Absentee Early 118 9 0 0 16 4	TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Electric Flow of the Control of the Co	TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day 118 9 56 53 0 0 0 0 16 4 4 8

City Council, Place 4 Gun Barrel West

Vote For 1

	그 그 그 그는 그는 그는 그를 잘 하는 것들을 됐다.	sentee Earl	y Voting El	ection Day
Cindy Key	326	16	193	117
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	60	5	23	32
Contest Totals	386	21	216	149

City Council Member City of Chandler Vote For 3

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lauren Fletcher-Kendrick	23	2 18	3 139	75
Stacey Dickson	20	9 (5 123	80
Cy Ditzler	8	6 8	3 50	28
Janeice Lunsford	23	4 22	2 128	84
Charlie Stringer	<i>)</i> 15	1	4 98	49
Conley Cade	16	5	7 99	59
Overvotes		0 (0	0
Undervotes	24	6 4	0 119	87
Contest Totals	1,32	3 10	5 756	462

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Henderson

May 7, 2022

Mayor City of Seven Points

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee E	ariy voting	Election Day
Skippy Waters	37	vale i sa na antask mine sa pozazin V	17	20
Wanda Nichols	18		12	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	2 0	2	0
Contest Totals	57	1	31	25

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

TOTAL	Absentee Earl	v votina -	ection Day
686	41	370	Day 275
, 0	0	0	0
128	16	67	45
814	57	437	320
	TOTAL 686 0 128	TOTAL Absentee Earl 686 41 0 0 128 16	686 41 370 0 0 0 128 16 67

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

		TERMEN		
	TOTAL	Absentee E	ariy voting	lection Day
Mikey Thompson	375	13	217	145
Denise Mitchell	322	28	163	131
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	117	16	57	44
Contest Totals	814	57	437	320

Summary Results Report 2022 Joint Election

May 7, 2022

Henderson

Board of Trustees, Place 3 Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

	T (and the first of the second of	sentee Earl		ection Day
Robby Teague		674	39	365	270
Overvotes	2	0	0.	0	0
Undervotes		140	18	72	50
Contest Totals		814	57	437	320

Proposition A Mabank ISD

Vote For 1

	10	TAL Ab	sentee Earl	v Votina	ection Day
FOR		300	15	167	118
AGAINST		502	40	263	199
Overvotes		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	•	12	2	7	3
Contest Totals		814	57	437	320

City Council City of Mabank Vote For 3

•	TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day				
					Day 10
Gilbert Mitchell		26	I was a second of the second o	13	12
Derek Harrill		26	0	15	11
Tyson Adams		34	0	14	20
John Chappell		33	0	17	16
Overvotes		0	0 ′	0	0
Undervotes	•	40	2	25	13
Contest Totals		159	3	84	72

Summary Results Report 2022 Joint Election

May 7, 2022

Henderson

Proposition A Cross Roads ISD

Vote For 1

	ТО	TAL Abs	sentee Earl	y voting	ection Day	,
For		128	7	38	83	
Against		180	7	. 77	96)
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	
Undervotes		1	0	0	1	J
Contest Totals		309	14	115	180	

Proposition B Cross Roads ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day							
For	103	6	32 .	65				
Against	204	8	83	113				
Overvotes	0	0	0	0				
Undervotes	2	0	0	2				
Contest Totals	309	14	115	180				

Proposition A Brownsboro ISD

Vote For 1

Contest Totals	1,279	119	653	507			
Undervotes	6 ° ,	3	1	2			
Overvotes	0	0	0	0			
Against	653	83 ,	292	278			
For	620	33 \	360	227			
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day							

Henderson

Proposition A City of Athens Vote For 1

May 7, 2022

	TOTAL Ab	sentee Earl	WMATINA	ection Day
FOR	280	53	141	86
AGAINST	167	25	88	54
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	5	5	1
Contest Totals	458	83	234	141

Trustee, District 7 TVCC

Vote For 1

	그 그 그 그 그는 일본에 가게 되었다는 동안를	bsentee Earl	v votina	ection Day
Kevin Kilman	195 ₍	21	96	78
Jerry Stone	241	40	95	106
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	128	19	57	52
Contest Totals	564	80	248	236